AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1 Sound players




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AudbleIllusion.lha mus/play

.3
BFBPlayMasterD.lha mus/play

BFBPlay
BFBPlyMasterU.lha mus/play

All Amiga
DeliTrackerTHX.lha mus/play
hippoplayer.lha mus/play
Playl6_1_6.1lha mus/play
ps3m312.1ha mus/play

SmallPlayerl10.lha mus/play
SPlayer_vl_3a.lha mus/play

Size Age Description

388K

102K

125K

9K
400K
91K
35K
33K
162K

4 Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1

3

(_)

Dev. material for multiformat replayer lib <&

Library based Multi-format moduleplayer.

DeliTracker THX (MC68000) Player

V2.34, modplayer kickl.2-3.x. AHI support!
Plays WAV, IFF, MAUD, etc, 14 bit output
Plays S3Ms, XMs, MTMs, MODs and FTMs.
Small module player by Life Team

Minor update.

Now with IBrowse Support

<_>




	AminetPart
	Sound players


