

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : AminetPart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

## **Contents**

1 AminetPart			
	1.1	Sound players	1

AminetPart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **AminetPart**

## 1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
AudbleIllusion.lha	mus/play	388K	4 Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1 $\leftrightarrow$
BFBPlayMasterD.lha BFBPlay	mus/play	102K	3 Dev. material for multiformat replayer lib $\leftrightarrow$
BFBPlyMasterU.lha All Amiga	mus/play	125K	3 Library based Multi-format moduleplayer. $\leftarrow$
DeliTrackerTHX.lha	mus/play	9K	3 DeliTracker THX (MC68000) Player
hippoplayer.lha	mus/play	400K	3 V2.34, modplayer kick1.2-3.x. AHI support!
Play16_1_6.lha	mus/play	91K	41 Plays WAV, IFF, MAUD, etc, 14 bit output
ps3m312.lha	mus/play	35K	60 Plays S3Ms, XMs, MTMs, MODs and FTMs.
SmallPlayer10.lha	mus/play	33K	4 Small module player by Life Team
SPlayer_v1_3a.lha	mus/play	162K	3 Minor update. Now with IBrowse Support